
 
 

 

Monthly Calendar, November 2017 
 

 

 

Wed. Nov. 01 GROUP WALK Richardson YRE @ 6:45 p.m. Farhaan 

Sat. Nov. 04 WALK 
One Walk Three Parks, Tarrant County Walkers; start 
8:00 – 11:00 a.m. 

Sue 

Sun. Nov. 05 GROUP WALK White Rock Lake YRE  @ 8:00 a.m. Sharon 

Sun. Nov. 05 WORKERS WALK Eisenhower State Park @ 10:00 a.m. Helen H. 

Wed. Nov. 08  GROUP WALK Richardson YRE @ 6:45 p.m. Farhaan 

Sat. Nov. 11 WALKS 
Eisenhower State Park, start 8:30 – 11:30 a.m. 
City of Denison, start 10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

Helen H. 

Gary 

Sun. Nov. 12 GROUP WALK White Rock Lake YRE  @ 8:00 a.m. Sharon 

Tues. Nov. 14 
CLUB SOCIAL & 

ELECTION 
Desperado’s Mexican Restaurant @ 6:30 p.m. Deborah 

Wed. Nov. 15 GROUP WALK Richardson YRE @ 6:45 p.m. Farhaan 

Sat. Nov. 18 WALK Logansport, LA., East Texas Trekkers; start 9 a.m. – Noon. Helen H. 

Sun. Nov. 19 GROUP WALK White Rock Lake YRE @ 8:00 a.m. Sharon 

Wed. Nov. 22 GROUP WALK Richardson YRE @ 6:45 p.m. Farhaan 

Fri. Nov. 24 GROUP WALK 
“M Streets – OptOutside” @ 9:00 a.m. – meet at Trader 
Joe’s on Greenville Ave. 

Deborah 

Sun. Nov. 26 GROUP WALK White Rock Lake YRE  @ 8:00 a.m. Sharon 

Wed. Nov. 29 GROUP WALK Richardson YRE @ 6:45 p.m. Farhaan 
 

“Walk” –  a traditional, one-time event. 
"Group Walk" – a scheduled event where folks plan to walk a YRE together, rather than on their own. 
“YRE”   –  year-round event. These are walks you can do on your own, typically any day of the year. There is a self-serve, sign-in   

box with registration, map & directions. 
 
Contact links in blue 
 

 
 

SAVE THESE DATES: 
 

Saturday, January 06 – Group walk of new Rockwall YRE 
Tuesday, January 08 – Club Social & White Elephant Exchange 
Saturday, January 20 – Hagerman National Wildlife Refuge 
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